TVA Cnniract Partners

|

List for Tier 2 Cpportunities

ABB Inc. — Chattanooga, TN
Bob Kleeb, 423-265-6906, robert.|.kleeb@us.abb.com
TVA Contract Manager: Tom Kuhnert, 423-751-6320

Babcock & Wilcox Power Generation Group — Chattanooga,
TN
Greg Stonecipher, 678-665-0485, sgstonecipher@babcock.com

TVA Contract Manager: Mike Neveu, 865-632-2037

Bechtel Power Corp. — Spring City, TN
Larry Bannister, 423-365-8024, Igbannister@tva.gov
TVA Contract Manager: Laura Baker, 423-365-3204

Day & Zimmermann NPS Inc. — Chattanooga, TN
Curtis Casey, 423-751-8464, Curtis.Casey@dayzim.com
TVA Contract Manager: Gail McDaniel, 865-632-3842

GE/Alstom Power Inc. — Chattanooga, TN
Glyn Rich, 423-598-3294, glyn.rich@power.alstom.com
TVA Contract Manager: John L. Peters, 256-314-7559

GE - Energy (T/G) Services — Atlanta, GA
Mark Carroll, 678 844 5653, mark.carroll@ge.com
TVA Contract Manager: Peter C. Askins, 423-751-6078

GE Mobile Water Inc. — Norfolk, VA

Virginia “Lee” Toler, 757-855-9000, ext. 2332,
Virginia.toler@ge.com

TVA Contract Manager: Jason Clutter, 423-751-2968

GE Power & Water- Atlanta, GA
Glen Burchard, 678-224-8852, |larry.burchard@ge.com
TVA Contract Manager: Dana Raines, 423-751-3355

G.D. Barri— Sweetwater, TN
Ethel Wood, 423-351-9024
TVA Contract Manager: Tim Campbell, 423-751-8827

GUBMK Constructors — Knoxville, TN
John Simonetto, 865-632-2129, jjsimon5@tva.gov
TVA Contract Manager: Gail McDaniel, 865-632-3842

Holtec International- Marlton, NJ

Fred Bidrawn, 856-797-0990 ext. 3722, f.bidrawn@holtec.com
Brad Smith, 856-797-0900, b.smith@holtec.com

Contract Manager: Paul Mulcahy, 423-751-3707

Johnson Service Group- Atlanta, GA
Jason Lesher, 800-574-8324
TVA Contact Manager: Millicent Humphrey, 423-751-3707

L.E. Myers Co. — Chattanooga, TN
Darrell Widner, 423-265-4441, dwidner@myrgroup.com
TVA Contract Manager: Kevin Featherston, 423-751-7133

Kiewit Power Constructors Co — Lenexa, KS

Allen CC: Kevin Crow, AllenOP@kiewit.com, 1-855-541-6866
Paradise CC: Joe Robinson, Joe.Robinson@kiewit.com,
913-530-1636

TVA Contract Manager: Randy W. Meadows, 423-751-2429

Merrick & Company — Charlotte, NC
Jessica Clark, Jessica.clark@merrick.com, 865-386-5220
TVA Contract Manager: Ashley Booker, 423-751-2745

Mesa Associates — Madison, AL
Kim Hillman, KHillman@mesainc.com, 256-258-2123
TVA Contract Manager: Ashley Booker, 423-751-2745

Sargent & Lundy - Chicago, IL

Roger Coppel, FREDRICK.J.JENSEN@sargentlundy.com, 423-
752-7441

TVA Contract Manager: Ashley Booker, 423-751-2745

Siemens Energy Corp. — Chattanooga, TN

Nathan Mclnnes, 423-266-9515, nathan.mcinnes@siemens.com
Natasha Vialva, 407-736-4451 natasha.vialva@siemens.com
TVA Contract Manager: Peter C Askins, 423-751-6078

Siemens Energy Corp. — Wendell, NC
Steven D. Harder, 919-365-2874, steve.harder@siemens.com
TVA Contract Manager: Tom Kuhnert, 423-751-6320

Toshiba International Corp- Milwaukee, WI
Paul Gibney, 414-379-6098, Paul.Gibney@psd.toshiba.com
TVA Contract Manager: Dana Raines, 423-751-3355

URS Energy & Construction, Inc.
Sam W. Artis, 208-386-6733, sam.artis@urs.com
TVA Contract Manager: Jake Broome, 865-632-3149

Valmont Industries Inc. — Tulsa, OK

Scott Ambrister, 800-391-3002, ext. 5926,
scott.ambrister@valmont.com

TVA Contract Manager: Marshall Jackson 423-751-3372

Voith Hydro Inc. — York, PA
Gregory Yohe, 717-792-7807, greg.yohe@vs-hydro.com
TVA Contract Manager: Giovanna Love, 423-751-4734

WESCO Distribution, Inc.
Jeff Napier, 615-514-3108, jnapier@wescodist.com
TVA Contract Manager: John Winters, 423-751-7641

Westinghouse Electric Co. — Cranberry Township, PA

Sonya Forrai, 724-722-6002, erdleysl@westinghouse.com

Matt Dryden 704-697-6157 drydenmj@westinghouse.com
Kim L. Duban, 412-374-6992 ,dubankl@westinghouse.com
TVA Contract Manager: Peter Askins, 423-751-6078

Williams Plant Services, LLC — Spring City, TN
Lynn Smith, 423-452-6477, lwsmith2@tva.gov
TVA Contract Manager: Laura Baker, 423-365-3204

Worley Parsons Resources & Energy Inc. — Chattanooga, TN
Scott Armando, 423-755-5014, Mike.Lorek@WorleyParson.com
TVA Contract Manager: Ashley Booker, 423-751-2745

Doing Business with TVA

If you’re seeking to provide products or services
to TVA, go to http://supplier.tva.gov and follow
the Quick Links to potential-supplier instructions
and online supplier registration form for becoming
a registered vendor. Submit any marketing
materials to vendor2@tva.gov.
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